Race Date
July 03, 2023

Overall
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Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Sarah Teklehaimund
Charlie Johnson
Henry Johnson
Elias Gabriel
Callum Coberly
Theo Johnson
Zachary Oeser
Samuel Gabriel
Jaxson Kuhlmann
Isaac Teklehaimund

CNB Bank and Trust Independence Day 5k
Overall Finish List

City

Pawnee IL
Morton IL
Morton 1L
Beardstown IL

Morton IL
Chatham IL
Beardstown IL
Jacksonville IL
Pawnee IL

Kids Fun Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1220
1664
1665
1648
1223
1663
1646
1647
1645
1221
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace

3:52.4 7:45/M
4:13.3 8:27/M
4:44.6 9:29/M
4:48.1 9:36/M

5:14.4 10:29/M
5:33.2 11:06/M
5:53.4 11:47/M
5:58.5 11:57/M
5:58.6 11:57/M
5:58.7 11:57/M

07/04/2023 10:20:07



